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General information
TUF name

Kind

Status

Valid from date

Valid to date

NPDID for TUF

Licensees - current

Owner company
Equinor Energy AS
Var Energi Norge AS

Operatorship - current

GUDRUN GASSR@R
PIPELINE

ACTIVE

20.09.2010
31.12.2028
18451081

Share [%]
75.000000
25.000000

Operator company

Equinor Energy AS

Licensees - full history

Date valid from

Date valid to Owner company

Share [%]

31.01.2024

16.05.2018

22.02.2018

13.01.2016

30.03.2011

20.09.2010

Operatorship - full history

Date valid from

Equinor Energy AS
Var Energi Norge AS
Equinor Energy AS

30.01.2024
Neptune Energy Norge AS
Statoil Petroleum AS
15.05.2018
Neptune Energy Norge AS
Statoil Petroleum AS
21.02.2018
ENGIE E&P Norge AS
Statoil Petroleum AS
12.01.2016
GDF SUEZ E&P Norge AS
Statoil Petroleum AS
29.03.2011 GDF SUEZ E&P Norge AS

Marathon Petroleum Norge AS

Date valid to Operator company

75.000000
25.000000
75.000000
25.000000
75.000000
25.000000
75.000000
25.000000
75.000000
25.000000
55.000000
25.000000
20.000000

16.05.2018
20.09.2010

Equinor Energy AS

15.05.2018 Statoil Petroleum AS
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